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3" VERTICAL SALTO - BELICE
Salto Cuorgne' - 11/09/2024

PARTENZA VERTICAL

POS PETT ATLETA

1 248
2 277
3 357
4 268
5 372
6 232
7 371
8 265
9 241
10 264
11 296
12 261
13 293
14 300
15 262
16 239
17 267
18 238
19 359
20 294
21 379
22 295
23 369
24 246
25 292
26 383
27 237
28 244
29 167
30 297
31 375
32 367
33 298
34 382
35 374
36 360
37 240
38 249
39 377
40 291
41 263
42 358
43 233
44 234
45 370
46 288
47 373
48 380
49 159
50 243
51 236
52 260
53 152
54 355
55 334

SILETTO MATTEO

COTELLA MARCELLO
GIANOTTI MATTIA
BELTRAMELLI LUCA

ROS VACCA STEFANO
CHIOLERIO RICCARDO
DONETTI ALESSANDRO
FALETTO LUCA

ROCCHIA LUISA

BERNABé ANDREA
PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO
MATERGIA RICCARDO
OBERTO MATTEO

RIVA MATTEO

PICCO ALESSANDRO
BERTOLDO RICCARDO
GARDA ALEX

ORSO GIACONE RAFFAELE
TABBIA AIMONETTO ANDREA
ROLANDO PERINO LORENZO
DEMATTEIS LODOVICO
BETTASSA EMANUEL

GALLO MARCHIANDO MATTEO
CATTARELLO LUCA
GRISOLANO MARCO

YOUNG RACHELE

GUACCIO ALFONSO

PACE ROSARIO

PERONO GAROFFO DARIO
FERRERO ENRICO

FERRO CLAUDIO

ZUCCA MICHELETTO LUCA
ZANARDI NICOLA

YOUNG JAMES WILLIAM
GRISOLANO GIANCARLO
YOUNG CARLA

TERZI DI BERGAMO GIANCARLO
ZANARDI GIACOMO
NARDOIANNI DEVIS
BALAGNA LUCA

VENANZIO SABRINA

TABBIA AIMONETTO GIOVANNI
OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
TRUFFA LIVIO

GOGLIO BARBARA

ARDUINO ROBERTO

COHA MARCO

CAVUOTI LUIGI

LEONE STEFANO

DURA ADRIANO

BALBIANO EZIO

BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
BAIMA BESQUET MARIANNA
COHA LUCIANO MATTEO VINCE
FERRARI JACOPO
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ANNO CAT

1996
1993
1981
2010
1989
2007
1977
1991
1984
1998
1976
2005
2007
1981
1987
1986
1977
2004
2007
1997
1975
1990
1992
1979
1977
1977
1982
1966
1985
1995
1984
1990
1977
1982
1979
1974
1967
2007
1985
1977
1973
1968
1962
1962
1973
1972
1987
1972
1989
1967
1965
1965
1997
1979
1988

M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
F10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
F10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
F10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
F10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
F10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
F10+
M10+
M10+

[=
=

DISTANZA: 4000 METRI

RISULTATO
00.24.22
00.27.40
00.27.55
00.28.10
00.28.53
00.28.55
00.28.56
00.29.10
00.29.54
00.30.05
00.30.33
00.30.48
00.30.59
00.31.21
00.31.29
00.31.47
00.32.01
00.32.11
00.32.14
00.32.25
00.33.06
00.33.17
00.33.18
00.34.02
00.34.07
00.34.17
00.34.18
00.34.30
00.34.36
00.34.38
00.34.55
00.34.59
00.35.17
00.35.21
00.35.43
00.35.57
00.36.36
00.36.41
00.36.48
00.36.57
00.37.00
00.37.27
00.38.13
00.38.24
00.38.39
00.39.01
00.39.22
00.39.38
00.39.41
00.40.19
00.40.29
00.40.36
00.41.14
00.41.20
00.41.56
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56 378 BAIMA FRANCESCO PIERO

57 366 TURINO PAOLO

58 290 QUERIO DANIELE

59 376  AIRALE DANILO

60 250 PERINO GUIDO

61 299 GIACONE MICHELE

62 368 CARRUOZZO SILVIO

63 245 BELTRAMELLI ANNA

64 242 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA
65 381 MEI CHRISTIAN

Totale atleti: 65

POS CODICE NOME TEAM

1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

Totale atleti: 65
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1960
1975
1964
1987
1957
1953
1970
2008
1969
1973

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
M10+
F10+

F10+

M10+

00.42.15
00.42.22
00.42.27
00.42.40
00.42.42
00.43.18
00.43.31
00.44.37
00.44.57
00.47.51

NUMERO ATLETI
65
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